Position

House/Administrative

Supervisor

Nurse Manager

Nursing Supervisor

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 111

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 111

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 1l

Nursing Supervisor

Clinical Rn 11l

Other Positions Held Special District

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

Total Wages

$147,408

$143,357

$128,873

$125,955

$117,101

$116,072

$110,127

$109,277

$107,890

$106,402

$104,962

$103,837

$103,488

$103,107

$98,967

$98,791

$95,660

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,022

$18,571

$7,419

$24,630

$9,353

$22,304

$20,441

$17,676

$7,206

$1,690

$26,660

$6,839

$21,222

$21,483

$26,397

$1,053

$12,963



Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Nursing Supervisor

Nursing Supervisor

Clinical Rn 1l

Nursing Supervisor

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

$91,268

$91,156

$89,355

$89,168

$88,353

$85,607

$85,346

$82,390

$82,014

$81,968

$81,941

$81,200

$79,676

$79,422

$79,082

$78,998

$78,239

$77,419

$8,006

$17,722

$14,519

$14,639

$18,571

$6,425

$17,520

$12,778

$18,835

$11,156

$6,425

$23,499

$22,529

$13,831

$6,425

$7,911

$8,376

$15,090



Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn |

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Wow Rn Il (Fr)

Clinical Rn 11l

Cna - Nus

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

New Grad New Specialty Rn

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 1l

Telemetry Technician

Clinical Rn 1l

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Cna - Nus

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

$76,709

$75,255

$75,061

$74,808

$74,637

$74,592

$67,553

$64,296

$61,725

$60,122

$56,532

$56,182

$54,839

$53,040

$50,526

$49,746

$49,642

$49,189

$991

$10,836

$6,671

$6,366

$4,695

$21,705

$14,426

$18,571

$26,066

$4,872

$14,157

$0

$4,704

$6,498

$10,716

$10,340

$8,820

$21,457



Clinical Rn 1l

Wow Rn Il (Fr)

Wow Rn Il (Fr)

Clinical Rn 1l

Telemetry Technician

Telemetry Technician

Telemetry Technician

Wow Rn Il (Fr)

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Cna

Cna - Nus

Cna - Nus

Clinical Rn 1l

Telemetry Technician

Cna Interpreter

Cna

Telemetry Technician

Clinical Rn 11,
Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Clinical Rn 1l

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

$49,186

$45,999

$45,892

$45,037

$44,974

$41,935

$41,302

$39,346

$38,264

$38,044

$36,469

$36,164

$36,158

$35.574

$35,513

$30,912

$30,343

$30,005

$11,680

$2,695

$2,578

$3,985

$22,306

$20,995

$13,607

$2,666

$1,483

$19,506

$6,358

$9,679

$12,313

$19,184

$12,219

$14,519

$20,753

$6,425



Clinical Rn 1l

Telemetry Technician

Telemetry Technician

Cna

Clinical Rn 1l

Cna

Rn Pd Level |

Clinical Rn 1l

Telemetry Technician

Admin Partner-Hh

Cna

Clinical Rn 1l

Rn Pd Level I

Telemetry Technician

Cna

Cna - Nus
Rn Pd Level |
Cna

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

$29,087

$28,533

$25,749

$23,874

$22,949

$19,593

$18,750

$17,511

$16,493

$15,783

$13,942

$12,646

$9,290

$8,876

$8,592

$7,660

$5,787

$5,778

$2,473

$6,370

$1,412

$4,982

$13,811

$13,420

$0

$494

$0

$0

$5,856

$2,680

$0

$2,444

$1,117

$1,429

$0

$1,176



Telemetry Technician

Telemetry Technician

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

5E Cardiovascular
Acute

$2,990

$2,298

$0

$0



