Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
House/Administrative Supervisor		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$147,408	\$34,022
Nurse Manager		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$143,357	\$18,571
Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$128,873	\$7,419
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$125,955	\$24,630
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$117,101	\$9,353
Clinical Rn III	Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$116,072	\$22,304
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$110,127	\$20,441
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$109,277	\$17,676
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$107,890	\$7,206
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$106,402	\$1,690
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$104,962	\$26,660
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$103,837	\$6,839
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$103,488	\$21,222
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$103,107	\$21,483
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$98,967	\$26,397
Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$98,791	\$1,053
Clinical Rn III	Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$95,660	\$12,963

Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$91,268	\$8,006
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$91,156	\$17,722
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$89,355	\$14,519
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$89,168	\$14,639
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$88,353	\$18,571
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$85,607	\$6,425
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$85,346	\$17,520
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$82,390	\$12,778
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$82,014	\$18,835
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$81,968	\$11,156
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$81,941	\$6,425
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$81,200	\$23,499
Nursing Supervisor	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$79,676	\$22,529
Nursing Supervisor	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$79,422	\$13,831
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$79,082	\$6,425
Nursing Supervisor	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$78,998	\$7,911
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$78,239	\$8,376
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$77,419	\$15,090

Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$76,709	\$991
Clinical Rn I		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$75,255	\$10,836
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$75,061	\$6,671
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$74,808	\$6,366
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$74,637	\$4,695
Wow Rn II (Fr)	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$74,592	\$21,705
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$67,553	\$14,426
Cna - Nus	Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$64,296	\$18,571
Clinical Rn II	Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$61,725	\$26,066
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$60,122	\$4,872
Clinical Rn II	Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$56,532	\$14,157
New Grad New Specialty Rn		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$56,182	\$0
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$54,839	\$4,704
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$53,040	\$6,498
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$50,526	\$10,716
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$49,746	\$10,340
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$49,642	\$8,820
Telemetry Technician	Cna - Nus	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$49,189	\$21,457

Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$49,186	\$11,680
Wow Rn II (Fr)	Clinical Rn II, Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$45,999	\$2,695
Wow Rn II (Fr)		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$45,892	\$2,578
Clinical Rn II	Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$45,037	\$3,985
Telemetry Technician	Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$44,974	\$22,306
Telemetry Technician		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$41,935	\$20,995
Telemetry Technician	Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$41,302	\$13,607
Wow Rn II (Fr)	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$39,346	\$2,666
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$38,264	\$1,483
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$38,044	\$19,506
Cna		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$36,469	\$6,358
Cna - Nus		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$36,164	\$9,679
Cna - Nus		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$36,158	\$12,313
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$35,574	\$19,184
Telemetry Technician		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$35,513	\$12,219
Cna Interpreter		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$30,912	\$14,519
Cna		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$30,343	\$20,753
Telemetry Technician		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$30,005	\$6,425

Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$29,087	\$2,473
Telemetry Technician		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$28,533	\$6,370
Telemetry Technician		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$25,749	\$1,412
Cna		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$23,874	\$4,982
Clinical Rn II	Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$22,949	\$13,811
Cna		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$19,593	\$13,420
Rn Pd Level I		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$18,750	\$0
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$17,511	\$494
Telemetry Technician		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$16,493	\$0
Admin Partner-Hh	Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$15,783	\$0
Cna		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$13,942	\$5,856
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$12,646	\$2,680
Rn Pd Level II		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$9,290	\$0
Telemetry Technician		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$8,876	\$2,444
Cna		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$8,592	\$1,117
Cna - Nus		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$7,660	\$1,429
Rn Pd Level I		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$5,787	\$0
Cna		Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$5,778	\$1,176

Telemetry Technician	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$2,990	\$0
Telemetry Technician	Palomar Health District	5E Cardiovascular Acute	\$2,298	\$0